Other Directorships -Present

Chairman Media Development Authority

Member Board of Trustees, Bankinter Foundation
for Innovation

Senior Adviser Salim Group

Director Stamford Land Corporation Ltd

Director Yeo Hiap Seng Litd

Chairman Temasek Management Services Pte Ltd

Director PSA International Pte Ltd

Director Raffles Education Corporation Ltd

b

01.01.03

10.05.06

01.01.08

04.01.08

11.01.08

12.02.08

12.06.08

24.10.08
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