Annex C

Other Directorships -Present

Chairman	Media Development Authority	01.01.03
Member	Board of Trustees, Bankinter Foundation for Innovation	10.05.06
Senior Adviser	Salim Group	01.01.08
Director	Stamford Land Corporation Ltd	04.01.08
Director	Yeo Hiap Seng Ltd	11.01.08
Chairman	Temasek Management Services Pte Ltd	12.02.08
Director	PSA International Pte Ltd	12.06.08
Director	Raffles Education Corporation Ltd	24.10.08

þ